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Description

199903230001
22611

03/23/1999
04:17:13

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
Other:SECTIO
N 21 SE1/4
SEE
INSTRUMENT

199903230001
22681

03/23/1999
04:17:23

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Debtor FINANCING
STATEMENT

SOUTHERN
INDIANA
PROPERTIES
INC

Sec:22
Twn:18S
Rng:1W Qt:SW
Other:SEE
INSTRU

200101220000
21861

01/22/2001
09:07:50

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Debtor PARTIAL
RELEASE UCC

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199903230001
22611

Sec:27
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
Other:SEE
INST MULTI
LEGALS, 1999-
12261

200309110006
08960

09/11/2003
07:55:00

GREYSTONE
DEVELOPMEN
T COMPANY
LLC

Debtor UCC
AMMENDMEN
TS

SOUTHTRUST
BANK

199903230001
22611

Sec:14
Twn:18S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


