Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Name= GREYSTONE DEVELOPMENT COMPANY LLC; Index Type= Financing Statements;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded					Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	
199903230001 22611	03/23/1999 04:17:13	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Debtor		SOUTHTRUST BANK						Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW Other:SECTIO N 21 SE1/4 SEE INSTRUMENT
199903230001 22681	03/23/1999 04:17:23	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Debtor	FINANCING STATEMENT	SOUTHERN INDIANA PROPERTIES INC						Sec:22 Twn:18S Rng:1W Qt:SW Other:SEE INSTRU
200101220000 21861	01/22/2001 09:07:50	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Debtor	PARTIAL RELEASE UCC	SOUTHTRUST BANK					199903230001 22611	Sec:27 Twn:18S Rng:1W Other:SEE INST MULTI LEGALS, 1999- 12261
200309110006 08960	07:55:00	GREYSTONE DEVELOPMEN T COMPANY LLC	Debtor		SOUTHTRUST BANK						Sec:14 Twn:18S Rng:1W BQt:SW Other:SEE INST